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1 7 11 17
2 8 12 18
3 9 13 19
4 10 14 20
5 11 15 21
6 12 16 22

Tuesday, October 13, 2020  11-12 13-14 15-16 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 JV/JV Meet 1
Girls

Wednesday, October 14, 2020       Postponed
Boys

Monday, October 19, 2020 7-3 1-6 2-9 8-4 JV  Meet 2
Boys  

Tuesday, October 20, 2020 4-5 9-8 10-1  3-2 6-7 JV Meet 3
Girls  

Thursday, October 22, 2020  16-18 15-17 12-14 JV    Meet 2
Girls

Wednesday, October 28, 2020   Postponed
Boys

Thursday, October 29, 2020  9-1 5-3 4-7 10-2 JV Meet 4
Girls

Wednesday, November 4, 2020  13-16 17-12 11-15  18-14 JV  Meet 4
NEW****************Girls

Thursday, November 5, 2020   15-14 11-18  17-13 12-16 JV Meet 3
Boys

Thursday, November 5, 2020  To  
NEW****************Boys  

Saturday, November 7, 2020 JV JV JV     Meet 3
NEW****************Boys
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 10-7 6-2 8-3 5-9 JV Meet 5
NEW****************Girls  
Thursday, November 12, 2020  17-11 14-16  JV 13-18 15-12 JV Meet 5
NEW****************Boys  
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 5-8 4-10 7-2 1-3 JV Meet 6
NEW****************Girls  
Thursday, November 19, 2020 12-13 18-15  JV 14-11 16-17  Meet 6

NEW****************Girls  
Tuesday, November 24, 2020  14-17 16-11  JV 18-12  Meet 7

NEW****************Boys  
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 6-4 7-9 1-5 2-8 JV JV Meet 7
NEW****************Girls  

Monday, November 30, 2020 15-16 17-18 13-14 JV  Meet 8
NEW****************Boys

Thursday, December 3, 2020  3-9 8-1 6-10 7-5  Meet 8
NEW****************Girls

Tuesday, December 8, 2020 12-14 11-13  JV 15-17 16-18  Meet 9
NEW****************Boys  
Thursday, December 17, 2020 8-10 2-5 9-4 3-6 JV Meet 9

2020-21 Varsity Schedule 

11-13

Girls
Hobart Hobart
La Porte

La PortePortage
PortageValparaiso Michigan City

Wheeler

Westville
Chesterton

Chesterton
Bye

Ray's Lanes-
  

4:15 PM 6:30 PM
JV

4:15 PM

5-10

Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center

Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center

Boys Boys Girls

17-18, JV

Michigan City

River Forest

4:15 PM 6:30 PM

JV JV

ValparaisoWheeler  

 
Edison

City Lanes
9-10

Actual lanes subject to available at each center

Hobart Lanes-

4:15 PM
13-15

6-9

4:15 PM Hobart Lanes 7:00 PM
JV  

  
4:15 PM Ray's Lanes- 6:30 PM

3:00 PM Hobart Lanes- 7:00 PM

4:15 PM Cressmoor Lanes- 7:00 PM
4-1 JVJV

Casey's Lanes-

4:15 PM Ray's Lanes 7:00 PM

4:15 PM Cressmoor Lanes-  

  

Postpone 12/3/2020

8-6 JV
4:15 PM Cressmoor Lanes- 6:30 PM

 

JV

1-7 JV

10-3

JV

JV

 

Casey's Lanes  

4:15 PM Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center  

4:15 PM Hobart Lanes 7:00 PM

4:15 PM Cressmoor Lanes- 7:00 PM
11-12

JV 2-4

4:15 PM Inman's Bowling & Recreation Center  

IHSB Lakeshore Conference

4:15 PM Ray's Lanes- 7:00 PM
 

 

4:15 PM Cressmoor Lanes- 7:00 PM

 

JV

 

4:15 PM  

4:15 PM  

4:15 PM Ray's Lanes- 7:00 PM

JV
4:15 PM
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Tuesday, January 5, 2021  4-3 10-9 2-1 8-7 Meet 10
NEW****************Boys

Saturday, January 9, 2021  JV JV JV   Meet 10
NEW****************Girls

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 17-13 12-16  JV 11-18 JV Meet 10
NEW****************Boys
Wednesday, January 20, 2021 6-1 4-8 3-7 9-2 10-5 JV JV Meet 11

NEW****************Girls  
Wednesday, January 27, 2021 11-15 18-14 17-12 13-16 JV Meet 11

Senior Night/ Position Round Position Rd
Tuesday, February 2, 2021  Meet 12 

Senior Night/ Position Round Position Rd
Tuesday, February 9, 2021  Meet 12 

Thursday, February 18, 2021  Meet 13 

Thursday, February 25, 2021  Meet 13 
IHSB Lakeshore Sectionals-

Saturday, February 27, 2021 Team 9am Singles 1pm
IHSB Lakeshore Sectionals-

Sunday, February 28, 2021 Team 9am Singles 1pm
IHSB Lakeshore Regionalss-

Saturday, March 13, 2021  
IHSB Lakeshore Semi-States-

Saturday, March 20, 2021  
IHSB Lakeshore State-

Saturday, March 27, 2021  

9:00 AM City Lanes 2:00 PM

Bill Morton Memorial Baker Meet

 15-14
Ray's Lanes- 7:00 PM4:15 PM

7:00 PM

4:15 PM

Bill Morton Memorial Baker Meet 4:15 PM Cressmoor Lanes-  

JV  

9:00 AM Startdust 2 2:00 PM

Cressmoor Lanes ?

Cressmoor Lanes

9:00:00 AM EDT Pro Bowl Fort Wayne 2:00:00 PM EDT

Casey's Lanes

Casey's Lanes

4:15 PM City Lanes

City Lanes

Cressmoor Lanes-4:15 PM

4:15 PM 7:00 PMHobart Lanes

3:00 PM Hobart Lanes  
NO JV 6-5 NO JV
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